DO
TR
IPL
E-M
ILL
MillLine
Tungaloy Report No. 503-US
tungaloy.com/us

Depth of cut
Width of cut
Coolant
Tool life comparison in ductile cast iron milling
Competitor A
Cutting length (ft)
Cutter
Insert
Workpiece material
Cutting speed
Feed per tooth
Depth of cut
Width of cut
Coolant
Tool life comparison in alloy steel milling
: TASN13U5.00B1.50R10 (øDc = 5",z = 10)
: SNMU1307ANEN-MJ T1215
: 80-55-06
: Vc = 656 sfm
: fz = 0.014 ipt
: ap =0.118"
: ae = 2.953"
: Wet
: TASN13U5.00B1.50R10 (øDc = 5", z = 10)
: SNMU1307ANEN-MJ T3225
: 4140
: Vc = 984 sfm
: fz = 0.008 ipt
: ap =0.118"
: ae =2.953"
: Dry
: TASN13U2.50B0.75R08 (øDc = 2.5", z = 8)
: SNGU1307ANEN-MH T3225
: 304
: Vc = 295 sfm
: fz = 0.011 ipt

: Vc = 656 sfm
: fz = 0.008 ipt
: ap = 0.079"
: ae = 2.953"
: Dry
Competitor A
Cutting length (ft)
Cutter
Insert
Workpiece material
Cutting speed
Feed per tooth
Depth of cut
Width of cut
Coolant
: TASN13U2.50B0.75R06 (øDc = 2.5",z = 6)
: ONMU0507ANEN-MJ AH3135 ×5
  / ONGU0507ANEN-W AH3135 ×1
: 1055
: Vc = 820 sfm

Lf
ℓb
45°
øDc2+0.315" øDc3+0.480"
TASN13M160
øDc2
Lf
2
45°
øDc3
Lf
3
A.R.=+6.0°,R .R.=-6.8°~-6.3°
Right hand (R) shown.
Inch øDc1 øDc2 øDc3 z øDb Lf1 Lf2 Lf3 ød ℓ a b lb
TASN13U2.00B0.75R05 2.000 2.118 1.949 5 1.850 1.575 1.516 1.517 0.750 0.750 0.315 0.197 0.900
TASN13U2.50B0.75R06 2.500 2.618 2.449 6 1.850 1.575 1.516 1.517 0.750 0.750 0.315 0.197 1.320
TASN13U2.50B0.75R08 2.500 2.618 2.449 8 1.850 1.575 1.516 1.517 0.750 0.750 0.315 0.197 1.540
TASN13U3.00B1.00R08 3.000 3.118 2.949 8 1.969 1.969 1.909 1.911 1.000 1.024 0.374 0.236 1.980
TASN13U3.00B1.00R10 3.000 3.118 2.949 10 1.969 1.969 1.909 1.911 1.000 1.024 0.374 0.236 2.200
TASN13U4.00B1.50R08 * 4.000 4.118 3.949 8 3.150 1.969 1.909 1.911 1.500 1.276 0.626 0.394 3.750
TASN13U4.00B1.50R12 * 4.000 4.118 3.949 12 3.150 1.969 1.909 1.911 1.500 1.276 0.626 0.394 3.750
TASN13U4.00B1.50R08LF2.5 4.000 4.118 3.949 8 3.150 2.480 2.421 2.422 1.500 1.496 0.626 0.394 4.410
TASN13U4.00B1.50R12LF2.5 4.000 4.118 3.949 12 3.150 2.480 2.421 2.422 1.500 1.496 0.626 0.394 4.630
TASN13U5.00B1.50R10 5.000 5.118 4.949 10 3.150 2.480 2.421 2.422 1.500 1.378 0.626 0.394 5.950
TASN13U5.00B1.50R14 5.000 5.118 4.949 14 3.150 2.480 2.421 2.422 1.500 1.378 0.626 0.394 6.720
TASN13U6.00B2.00R12 6.000 6.118 5.949 12 3.937 2.480 2.421 2.422 2.000 1.496 0.748 0.433 8.600
Air hole
SNGU13
with square inserts
ONGU05